
Dates for your Diary 

January - July 2023 

Date Class or Year 
Group 

Event  

Wednesday 4th January  Whole School Term 3 begins 

Tuesday 10th January – Wednesday 
11th January  

Year 6 Bikeability  

Wednesday 11th January  Year 3 
 
September ‘23 
Reception 
intake 

Visit to The Collection – Egyptian 
Workshop – AM 
Open afternoon for children 
starting Reception in September 
2023 

Thursday 26th January  Year 6 Visit to The IBCC - AM 

Wednesday 1st February  Year 1  
Year 4 

Hunt for natural materials  
Roman walk 

Tuesday 7th February Year 5 Lincoln City Tudor walk  

Wednesday 8th February Year 2  TastED – Food experience  

Thursday 9th February Year 1 Visit from a PCSO – Talk on road 
safety  

Friday 10th February  Whole School Term 3 ends 

Monday 20th February Whole School Term 4 begins 

Friday 17th March  Whole School Red Nose Day – non-uniform day. 
£1 donation 

Tuesday 21st and Wednesday 22nd 
March 

Whole School Parent Consultations 3:30pm – 
5:30pm 

Friday 31st March  Whole School Term 4 ends 

Tuesday 18th April  Whole School Term 5 begins 

Monday 1st May  Whole School  1 day Bank Holiday 

Monday 8th May Whole School 1 day Bank Holiday  

Tuesday 9th – Friday 12th May KS2 SATs 

Monday 22nd – Friday 26th May KS1 SATs 

Wednesday 24th May Whole School Class Photos 

Friday 26th May Whole School Term 5 Ends 
 

Monday 5th June Whole School Term 6 begins 

Monday 5th June – Wednesday 7th 
June  

Year 5 + 6 Mount Cook Residential trip 

Monday 5th June – Friday 16th June  Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check 

Thursday 8th June Year 4  Samba Workshop – All day 

Thursday 6th July – Friday 7th July Year 6 The Priory City of Lincoln School, 
Pembroke, Witham and LSST - 
Student induction days.  

Monday 17th July + Tuesday 18th 
July  

Year 6 Performance  

Thursday 20th July  Year 6 Leavers’ party 

Friday 21st July  Whole School Term 6 ends. 
 

Further dates are to be confirmed at a later date 


